
The cast list for the Amarillo Little Theatre production of

will be as follows
The Stepp Sisters  …........................................................................... Vanessa Hill

    Saturn Horton
    Evelyn Reeder
    Arianna Sanchez

Charlene ….......................................................................................... A'Dreonna Armstrong
Joann …............................................................................................... Savvy Emile
Marty …................................................................................................ Christopher Alford
Curtis Taylor, Jr. …............................................................................... Devlon Jones
Deena Jones ….................................................................................... Tia Hunt 
Tiny Joe Dixon ….................................................................................. Nathan Jones
Lorrell Robinson …................................................................................ Jay Hayes
C.C. White …......................................................................................... Toderick Hunt
Effie Melody White …............................................................................ Nataziah Gipson
Albert …................................................................................................. Nicholas Shaffer
Tru-Tones ….......................................................................................... Roman Brown

        Ashton Colbert
      Zachary Vidaurri

James Thunder Early ............................................................................ Kyle Gipson
Wayne …............................................................................................... Ashton Colbert
Dave and the Sweethearts …................................................................ Nels Bjork

      Alex Barrera
                 Kayleigh Colbert

Frank ….................................................................................................. Brandon Graves
Michelle Morris …................................................................................... Aspen Younker
Les Style Girl Group .............................................................................. A'Dreonna Armstrong

        Sarai Dinkens-Agalaba
      Savvy Emile
      NaKisha Woods

Mr. Morgan …........................................................................................ Hugh Fristoe

Ensemble
(Additional role assignments will be announced at the cast meeting)

A'Dreonna Armstrong
Alex Barrera
Nels Bjork

Roman Brown
Ashton Colbert

Kayleigh Colbert

Michele Colbert
Hope Cruzat

Sarai Dinkens-Agalaba
Savvy Emile
Hugh Fristoe

Brandon Graves

Vanessa Hill 
Saturn Horton

Mitcheal Johnson Jr.
Nathan Jones

Evelyn Reeder 
Frank Salazar

Ariana Sanchez
Nicholas Shaffer
Zachary Vidaurri

Brianna Ware
NaKisha Woods
Aspen Younker

THANK YOU to everyone who auditioned. All three days were filled with such talent. So much
goes into casting and we looked at many factors when making all decisions. 

We appreciate you all and hope you had as much fun as we did.

A full cast meeting will be held on Monday, March 10th at 7pm at the ALT Adventure Space
(2751 Civic Circle). Please enter through the lobby doors and bring a pencil. At the meeting,
we will hand out scripts, rehearsal schedules, take measurements, etc...  A vocal rehearsal
will follow the meeting. If you have a conflict on Monday, we will email you the information. 

Thank you.


